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LISTA DE INSCRITOS - V2

NÚMERO EQUIPA/
ASSISTÊNCIA 1º PILOTO 2º PILOTO VIATURA CC CLASSE

564
557
591
586
506
588
587
581
502
518
549
523
508
533
501
517
597
595
539
573
536
590
577
566
510
589
569
565
567
520
541
580
592
538

KEEP ON RACING
TRISPORT RACE
TRISPORT RACE
LUÍS S. COSTA
AUTO ARANTES

RP MOTORSPORT/SQUADRA
RP MOTORSPORT

GIANFRANCO MOTORSPORT
G-TECH

RP MOTORSPORT
CENTRO CLÁSSICO 
RP MOTORSPORT
RP MOTORSPORT

LPCAR MOTORSPORT
RP MOTORSPORT

G-TECH
RP MOTORSPORT

FRESCOSPORT
SARDOMOTORSPORT

ANDRECP RACE&CLASSICS
RACINCAST

GORDO RACING TEAM
G-TECH

COYOTE RACING 
TEAM ESSIEL

GALGO MOTORSPORT
MENAGE

UNLOCK ENERGY
AX MEMORY 

FÉLIX RIBEIRO
TRISPORT RACE

PEDRO REIS 
TRISPORT RACE
KEEP ON RACING

CARLOS MACIEL
JACQUES TILLOS 
PAULO ANTUNES
LUIS S. COSTA

JOÃO M. RIBEIRO
RAFAEL C. PINTO 

MANUEL C. MENEZES
NUNO PARDALEJO

MADALENA GASPAR
LUIS P. LIBERAL
JOÃO M. GOMES 

NUNO BREDA
PAULO VIEIRA
RUI RIBEIRO

RICARDO PEREIRA
ANTÓNIO SEGURADO

ANTÓNIO MAIA 
ANTÓNIO FRESCO
MIGUEL SARDO 

ANDRÉ C. PINHEIRO
TIAGO SILVA 

PEDRO GORDO
VITOR SAMPAIO
JOÃO POSSER

MATILDE LOPES 
RICARDO MARCELINO 
FRANCISCO MARRÃO

MANUEL MATOS 
ALBERTO XAVIER 
PAULO F. RIBEIRO 
JORGE RODRIGUES 

PEDRO REIS 
BENOIT LOME
RUI MOURA 

CARLOS ANICETO
LARIAU FREDERIC 
RICARDO DINIZ

ARMINDO CORREIA
MIGUEL RIBEIRO
ANTÓNIO LIBERAL 

MANUEL M.BREYNER
MARCOS RUAO

FERNANDO M. GASPAR 
FRANCISCO FREITAS

NUNO AFOITO 
JOÃO MOREIRA 

PAULO ALVES
CARLOS D. PEDRO 

NICO STÜRKEN
JOSÉ SERRAS
JOSÉ FRESCO 
PAULO FREIRE

ERNESTO S. VIEIRA
FERNANDO XAVIER
RUBEN FERREIRA 
VASCO SAMPAIO

ANTÓNIO LOPES 
PAULO QUINTAS

SAMUEL M.TEIXEIRA
LUÍS SANTA-BARBARA

HENRIQUE CORREIA
JORGE LOBO 
PAULO COSTA 
DENIS CASSOU 

ANTÓNIO DUARTE 

MORRIS COOPER 
PEUGEOT 104ZS 

SEAT PANDA ABARTH 
DATSUN 1200

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 
VW GOLF GTI

VW GOLF MK1 GTI
VW SCIROCCO
VW GOLF GTI

FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS2000
FORD ESCORT RS 2000 
FORD ESCORT RS2000

FORD CAPRI MKIII
PORSCHE 924 TURBO

JAGUAR XJS V12
BMW323I

DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200
DATSUN 1200

DATSUN 1200 DELUXE 
DATSUN 1200

DATSUN 1200 DELUXE 
VW GOLF GTI 

1050
954
903
1171
1600
1600
1600
1600
1599
2000
1998
2000
2000
1997
1993
2000
2000
2994
2000
5343
2000
1200
1171
1200
1171
1171
1200
1200
1171
1200
1171
1200
1171
1588

1052
1052
1052

H71-1300
H71-1600
H81-1600
H81-1600
H81-1600
H81-1600
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-2000
H81-MAX
H81-MAX
H81-MAX
H81-MAX

PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP
PRODUCTION CUP

H-INV
H-INV

JOÃO NEVES

JOAQUIM PENTEADO

MANUEL M. TEIXEIRA

JOÃO VIEIRA BORGES  

ANTÓNIO SANTOS

BRUNO TEIXEIRA

FRANCISCO PINTO

3º PILOTO 4º PILOTO 

7
62
111
6
11
18
19
42
21

RP MOTORSPORT
MANUEL ALMEIDA 

MEDIROLO RACING TEAM
MARTINHO SPORT
MARTINHO SPORT

NUNO DIAS
JOÃO SILVA 

RP MOTORSPORT
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES

BRUNO LIMA
MANUEL ALMEIDA 

JOEL REIS
RUI SALVADA

LUIS SEPÚLVEDA 
JOSÉ DIAS
JOÃO SILVA 

PAULO AMORIM 
JOÃO FEDOROWICZ

PAULO LIMA

TIAGO MADEIRA 
JOÃO C. SILVA

FERNANDO SOARES
TBA

VITOR RIBEIRO 

MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER 
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER 

1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275

MIGHTY
MIGHTY
MIGHTY
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE 

FRANCISCO PINTO
DUARTE AGUIAR
MANUEL C. DIAS

NUNO DIAS

CARLOS MARTINS



7
62
111
6
11
18
19
42
21

RP MOTORSPORT
MANUEL ALMEIDA 

MEDIROLO RACING TEAM
MARTINHO SPORT
MARTINHO SPORT

NUNO DIAS
JOÃO SILVA 

RP MOTORSPORT
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES

BRUNO LIMA
MANUEL ALMEIDA 

JOEL REIS
RUI SALVADA

LUIS SEPÚLVEDA 
JOSÉ DIAS
JOÃO SILVA 

PAULO AMORIM 
JOÃO FEDOROWICZ

PAULO LIMA

TIAGO MADEIRA 
JOÃO C. SILVA

FERNANDO SOARES
TBA

VITOR RIBEIRO 

MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER 
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER
MINI COOPER 

1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275
1275

MIGHTY
MIGHTY
MIGHTY
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE 

FRANCISCO PINTO
DUARTE AGUIAR
MANUEL C. DIAS

NUNO DIAS

CARLOS MARTINS
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